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SERVICE CLASSIFICATION No. 4 (Cont*d)

SUPPLEMENTAL SERVICE - Conti nued

such Customer the right to take unauthorized deficiency imbalance, nor shall such payment be considered as a
substitute for any other remedies available to the Company against the offending Customer for failure to respect its
obligation to adhere to the provisions of its agreement with the Company.

If any Customer should take a volume of gasin contravention of curtailments imposed by the Company as
contemplated in Section 20.d. of General Information, the Customer shall pay to the Company an additional
penalty of $7 far each Mcf of such gas taken in violation of such curtail ment.

Issued by _P.C. Ackerman, President, 10 L afayete Square, Buffalo NY 14203
(Name of Officer, Title, Address)
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